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Women / 6 / JR B3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keann Guthrie287
Precision

9.450 9.800 9.6509.500 38.400
9 1 6 3* 1T

1T

Alexis Tiffee290
Precision

9.625 9.550 9.6509.575 38.400
4 2T 4T 3* 1T

1T

Hailey Hernandez393
AIM Athletics Texans

9.525 9.550 9.5759.650 38.300
8 2T 1 6 3 

3 

Vanessa Cavazos202
Aerial

9.600 9.275 9.7259.625 38.225
5 7 2 1 4 

4 

Noura Alrahima406
Metroplex

9.675 9.425 9.6009.150 37.850
3 6 11 5 5 

5 

Hannah Kuthe124
TX Dreams

9.575 8.800 9.7009.600 37.675
6T 10T 3 2 6 

6 

Amelia Williams176
Htown Elite

9.575 9.500 9.2759.200 37.550
6T 4 10 11 7 

7 

Margaret Meehlhause301
Texas Best

9.800 9.200 9.5258.850 37.375
1 8 13T 7 8 

8 

Lucy Vanecko153
Maximum Athletics

9.100 9.475 9.4509.300 37.325
11T 5 7T 8 9 

9 

Naomi Johnson134
Pearland Elite

9.700 8.600 9.3259.275 36.900
2 12 9 10 10 

10 

Madeleine Gonzalez262
Discover Gym

9.100 8.800 9.4009.575 36.875
11T 10T 4T 9 11 

11 

Palvi Vagal245
Alamo

9.200 8.100 9.0759.300 35.675
10 14 7T 12 12 

12 

Bailey Shaw284
East Texas Gymn

8.800 8.500 8.8009.100 35.200
13 13 12 13 13 

13 

Eilee Gonzales371
Royals

8.275 9.050 8.7008.850 34.875
14 9 13T 14 14 

14 
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